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22 Et. Camp. Paranaense de Cross Country

ESTREANTES ESPECIAL

Prova

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

Sado José dos Pinhais 0,000 Km
16/06/2013 11:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 5:26.255 - 12:23:14.814 (114) DIRCEU CENCI
(455) EDINEI BUENO 3 7:20.314  +1:54.059 12:30:35.128 1] 7:24.798 - 12:17:19.916
1 3:59.152 ‘ ~ 12:13:38.784 4 8:13.126 +2:46.871 12:38:48.254 2 47:16.231 +39:51.433 13:04:36.147
2 5:50.767 +1:51.615 12:19:29.551 5 14:33.093 +9:06.838 12:53:21.347
3 4:43.250 +44.098 12:24:12.801 6 12:34.312 +7:08.057 13:05:55.659 (800) ALENCAR KREFTA
4 5:55.359 +1:56.207 12:30:08.160 1 6:44.994 - 12:16:30.247
5 7:02.376 +3:03.224 12:37:10.536 (11) LAURO VONSOVICZ
6 6:32.527 +2:33.375 12:43:43.063 1 6:25.151 +15.561 12:16:08.508 (128) PAULO CUJA
7 7:23.731 +3:24.579 12:51:06.794 2 6:09.590 - 12:22:18.098 1] 5:26.635 - 12:17:04.569
8 6:08.451 +2:09.299 12:57:15.245 3 8:16.495 +2:06.905 12:30:34.593
4 8:31.514 +2:21.924 12:39:06.107
(702) THELL ADUR 5 18:24.654  +12:15.064 12:57:30.762
1 5:19.324 +6.505 12:15:01.685
2 5:20.787 +7.968 12:20:22.472 (45) JOSE LUIZ TORRES
3 5:12.819 - 12:25:35.291 1 6:59.470 +1:33.063 12:16:43.099
4 5:38.657 +25.838 12:31:13.948 2 5:35.501 +9.094 12:22:18.600
5 11:00.977 +5:48.158 12:42:14.925 3 5:26.407 - 12:27:45.007
6 7:55.537 +2:42.718 12:50:10.462 4 5:45.430 +19.023 12:33:30.437
7 6:52.969 +1:40.150 12:57:03.431 5 24:47.210 +19:20.803 12:58:17.647
8 16:22.507  +11:09.688 13:13:25.938
(440) JAQUESON FERREIRA
(99) VITOR AUGUSTO SIMI&0O GUTO SIMI&Z0 1 8:42.090 +14.310 12:20:44.880
1 5:52.962 +1.497 12:17:41.850 2 8:27.780 - 12:29:12.660
2 5:51.465 - 12:23:33.315 3 11:41.870 +3:14.090 12:40:54.530
3 6:45.353 +53.888 12:30:18.668 4 12:44.350 +4:16.570 12:53:38.880
4 7:18.640 +1:27.175 12:37:37.308
5 6:57.784 +1:06.319 12:44:35.092 (59) OSEAS SIMAS
6 9:14.235 +3:22.770 12:53:49.327 1 9:28.074 +1:41.519 12:21:28.836
7 6:55.932 +1:04.467 13:00:45.259 2 7:46.555 - 12:29:15.391
3 12:53.775 +5:07.220 12:42:09.166
(14) WILLIAN LISBOA 4 13:24.035 +5:37.480 12:55:33.201
1 5:39.275 +14.112 12:17:20.349
2 5:25.163 - 12:22:45.512 (978) RICARDO RIBEIRO BATISTA
3 6:22.106 +56.943 12:29:07.618 1 7:11.629 +1:10.295 12:17:03.722
4 6:52.358 +1:27.195 12:35:59.976 2 6:01.334 - 12:23:05.056
5 7:09.368 +1:44.205 12:43:09.344 3 8:01.085 +1:59.751 12:31:06.141
6 11:48.481 +6:23.318 12:54:57.825 4 26:30.762 +20:29.428 12:57:36.903
7 8:46.501 +3:21.338 13:03:44.326
(173) MARCIO BATISTA
(13) DEVANIR BRAGUIM 1 7:21.113 +48.697 12:17:02.147
1 6:45.937 +1:02.153 12:16:36.495 2 6:32.416 - 12:23:34.563
2 5:43.784 - 12:22:20.279 3 13:42.518 +7:10.102 12:37:17.081
3 6:27.195 +43.411 12:28:47.474
4 6:28.040 +44.256 12:35:15.514 (575) ANTONIO ROGERIO ANJINHO
5 9:04.843 +3:21.059 12:44:20.357 1 7:57.438 +3.246 12:19:59.124
6 11:14.254 +5:30.470 12:55:34.611 2 7:54.192 - 12:27:53.316
7 21:41.160  +15:57.376 13:17:15.771 3 9:32.435 +1:38.243 12:37:25.751
(901) SANDRO ZAWADZKI (397) HIGOR STIVAL
1 5:49.232 +22.409 12:17:33.797 1 6:26.647 +1:18.421 12:18:31.059
2 5:26.823 - 12:23:00.620 2 5:08.226 - 12:23:39.285
3 6:05.968 +39.145 12:29:06.588 3 14:52.292 +9:44.066 12:38:31.577
4 7:27.838 +2:01.015 12:36:34.426
5 13:22.017 +7:55.194 12:49:56.443 (544) CLEYSON COLLINI FERREIRA
6 7:21.977 +1:55.154 12:57:18.420 1 6:43.017 | - 12:18:35.439
2 8:46.920 +2:03.903 12:27:22.359
(6) JEFFERSON TILLER 3 41:28.709 +34:45.692 13:08:51.068
1 6:49.771 +1:47.099 12:19:26.829
2 5:02.672 - 12:24:29.501 (32) ALEXANDRO LEONEL
3 8:19.141 +3:16.469 12:32:48.642 1 6:22.588 +8.436 12:16:08.722
4 8:12.348 +3:09.676 12:41:00.990 2 6:14.152 - 12:22:22.874
5 9:56.610 +4:53.938 12:50:57.600
6 7:22.877 +2:20.205 12:58:20.477 (75) RARISSOM ALVES
1 7:45.964 - 12:20:30.797
(91) LEANDRO ZONATO 2 28:40.110 +20:54.146 12:49:10.907
1 6:02.710 +36.455 12:17:48.559
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22 Et. Camp. Paranaense de Cross Country

ESTREANTES NACIONAL Sao José dos Pinhais 0,000 Km
Prova 16/06/2013 13:30.
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 1:30.451 +7.717 14:06:12.307 (17) ANDRE BARANSK
(237) ANTONIO CARLOS BUENO 19 1:27.798 +5.064 14:07:40.105 1] 1:28.952 - 13:41:14.393
1 1:15.758 ‘ _ 13:40:41.195 20 1:25.548 +2.814 14:09:05.653 2 1:35.584 +6.632 13:42:49.977
2 1:50.154 +34.396 13:42:31.349 21 2:10.459 +47.725 14:11:16.112 3 1:32.260 +3.308 13:44:22 237
3 1:19.333 +3.575 13:43:50.682 4 1:32.992 +4.040 13:45:55.229
4 1:20.780 +5.022 13:45:11.462 (306) CRISTOVAO S DE CASTR SALLES
5 1:32.252 +16.494 13:46:43.714 1 1:21.562 - 13:40:54.529 (383) JELTON SCHEIDT
6 1:26.541 +10.783 13:48:10.255 2 1:25.169 +3.607 13:42:19.698 1 1:18.604 - 13:40:50.090
7 1:27.187 +11.429 13:49:37.442 3 1:24.219 +2.657 13:43:43.917
8 1:21.989 +6.231 13:50:59.431 4 1:25.757 +4.195 13:45:09.674
9 1:25.593 +9.835 13:52:25.024 5 1:31.130 +9.568 13:46:40.804
10 1:25.856 +10.098 13:53:50.880 6 1:27.954 +6.392 13:48:08.758
11 1:23.497 +7.739 13:55:14.377 7 1:31.062 +9.500 13:49:39.820
12 1:23.878 +8.120 13:56:38.255 8 1:31.619 +10.057 13:51:11.439
13 1:22.818 +7.060 13:58:01.073 9 1:27.161 +5.599 13:52:38.600
14 1:25.698 +9.940 13:59:26.771 10 1:28.805 +7.243 13:54:07.405
15 1:25.911 +10.153 14:00:52.682 " 1:25.328 +3.766 13:55:32.733
16 1:24.703 +8.945 14:02:17.385 12 1:28.255 +6.693 13:57:00.988
17 1:27.211 +11.453 14:03:44.596 13 1:28.711 +7.149 13:58:29.699
18 1:27.528 +11.770 14:05:12.124 14 1:28.724 +7.162 13:59:58.423
19 1:21.696 +5.938 14:06:33.820 15 1:33.014 +11.452 14:01:31.437
20 1:24.604 +8.846 14:07:58.424 16 1:32.073 +10.511 14:03:03.510
21 1:24.283 +8.525 14:09:22.707 17 1:30.029 +8.467 14:04:33.539
22 1:25.248 +9.490 14:10:47.955 18 1:27.905 +6.343 14:06:01.444
19 1:25.879 +4.317 14:07:27.323
(123) JULIANO GONGCALVES 20 1:26.306 +4.744 14:08:53.629
1 1:22.773 +0.370 13:41:04.260 21 4:09.970 +2:48.408 14:13:03.599
2 1:26.716 +4.313 13:42:30.976
3 1:25.224 +2.821 13:43:56.200 (4) FERNANDO FERREIRA
4 1:22.403 - 13:45:18.603 1 1:11.843 - 13:40:34.961
5 1:24.592 +2.189 13:46:43.195 2 1:21.800 +9.957 13:41:56.761
6 1:32.792 +10.389 13:48:15.987 3 1:16.280 +4.437 13:43:13.041
7 1:25.272 +2.869 13:49:41.259 4 1:14.332 +2.489 13:44:27.373
8 1:24.703 +2.300 13:51:05.962 5 1:15.141 +3.298 13:45:42.514
9 1:24.038 +1.635 13:52:30.000 6 1:37.183 +25.340 13:47:19.697
10 1:23.977 +1.574 13:53:53.977 7 1:20.668 +8.825 13:48:40.365
1" 1:24.056 +1.653 13:55:18.033 8 1:20.970 +9.127 13:50:01.335
12 1:24.072 +1.669 13:56:42.105 9 1:21.512 +9.669 13:51:22.847
13 1:25.484 +3.081 13:58:07.589 10 1:23.285 +11.442 13:52:46.132
14 1:25.962 +3.559 13:59:33.551 1 1:25.533 +13.690 13:54:11.665
15 1:29.030 +6.627 14:01:02.581 12 1:24.695 +12.852 13:55:36.360
16 1:25.055 +2.652 14:02:27.636 13 1:20.973 +9.130 13:56:57.333
17 1:31.516 +9.113 14:03:59.152 14 1:25.797 +13.954 13:58:23.130
18 1:30.858 +8.455 14:05:30.010 15 1:24.122 +12.279 13:59:47.252
19 1:33.021 +10.618 14:07:03.031 16 1:25.255 +13.412 14:01:12.507
20 1:25.577 +3.174 14:08:28.608 17 1:20.513 +8.670 14:02:33.020
21 1:26.968 +4.565 14:09:55.576 18 1:21.879 +10.036 14:03:54.899
19 1:18.809 +6.966 14:05:13.708
(733) PETERSON BRASIL
1 1:22.734 | - 13:40:58.648 (520) CLAYTON SIMAS
2 1:24.273 +1.539 13:42:22.921 1 1:46.318 +1.714 13:41:48.079
3 1:25.635 +2.901 13:43:48.556 2 1:44.604 - 13:43:32.683
4 1:25.616 +2.882 13:45:14.172 3 1:58.060 +13.456 13:45:30.743
5 1:26.927 +4.193 13:46:41.099 4 2:24.895 +40.291 13:47:55.638
6 1:28.386 +5.652 13:48:09.485 5 1:59.402 +14.798 13:49:55.040
7 1:34.493 +11.759 13:49:43.978 6 1:55.525 +10.921 13:51:50.565
8 1:30.424 +7.690 13:51:14.402 7 1:59.823 +15.219 13:53:50.388
9 1:28.529 +5.795 13:52:42.931
10 1:25.485 +2.751 13:54:08.416 (294) LEONARDO ROSA
11 1:37.453 +14.719 13:55:45.869 1 1:25.547 +1.528 13:40:55.982
12 1:28.164 +5.430 13:57:14.033 2 1:24.728 +0.709 13:42:20.710
13 1:27.628 +4.894 13:58:41.661 3 1:24.019 - 13:43:44.729
14 1:26.892 +4.158 14:00:08.553 4 1:25.141 +1.122 13:45:09.870
15 1:28.612 +5.878 14:01:37.165 5 4:48.496 +3:24.477 13:49:58.366
16 1:35.040 +12.306 14:03:12.205 6 1:48.715 +24.696 13:51:47.081
17 1:29.651 +6.917 14:04:41.856
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